
Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act X of i956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{t.I ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.2Z
Subject Name : MH|N-105(tV) | PREM CHAND

College Name : Govt. College, Ambata Cantt-i119

,ffim
Got/L f
Ami:L:.'

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name Obtained

Marks Absent

1 221002154036 210050901 JATINDER 17
2 221002154003 2'10050902 NITIN DEVI 18

221002154017 210050903 BHARTI 1B

4 221002154042 210050904 PREETI 18

5 221002154053 BABITA 18

221002154021 210050906 JASPREET KAUR 18

7 221002154001 21 0050907 POONAM DEVI 18

8 221002154024 21 0050908 PANKHI DEVI 18

I 221002154009 21 0050909 NEHA 18

10 221002154047 210050910 SHEETAL 18

11 221002154044 21005091 1 PRIYANKA 18

221002154058 210050912 SEVANI 18

IJ 221002154043 MAMTA RANI 17

14 221002154006 210050914 RITU DEVI 19

15 221002154035 210050915 ARTI 17

lo 221002154037 210050916 VIJAY 't8

17 221002154027 21005091 7 RAJNI 17

18 221002154031 210050918 MUSKAN 18

19 221002154013 2 10050919 KAVITA DEVI 18

221002154015 210050920 PRIYANKA 18

21 221002154007 210050921 ANCHAL 18

221002154057 210050922 SUMIT 17

221002154005 21 0050923 VANDANA RANI 18

24 221002154004 210050924 SHILPA RANI 18
.E 221002154045 2'10050925 SAHIL KUMAR 17

26 221002154011 RITIKA SAINI 18

27 221002154022 210050927 KOMAL RANI 18

221002154054 210050928 VIKAS KUMAR 18
)o 221002154048 210050929 VANDNA 18

Submitted FE 21 ,2022
OD Signature:...

210050905
o

210050913

20

210050926

\.



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER.oI ll Session : Dec.21-l'lat.22
Subject Name : MHIN-I04 | AADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11'19
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 221002154034 2'10050959 PRIYANKA 18

60 1 90021 54040 210050960 AMIT 1B

Teachefs Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022

HOD Signature&.s Principal's Signature

I



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSIW, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act X[ of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-OI ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.2Z
Subject Name: MHIN-105(lV) IPREM CHAND

College Name : covt. College, Ambala Cantt-l'l'19
Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name Obtained

Marks Absent

30 221002154026 21 0050930 NISHA 18

3'l 221002154050 210050931 LOKESH 18

3l 221002154032 21 0050932 SAKSHI RANI 18
1.) 221002154033 21 0050933 KAVITA 18

34 221002154020 21 0050934 VISHAKHA 19

35 221002154049 21 0050935 SHIVANI 18

36 221002154018 210050936 SHUBHAM KUMAR 18

221002154008 2'1 0050937 SATBIR SINGH '18

221002154046 210050938 AANCHAL 17
?o 221002154002 210050939 MINAKSHI 1B

221002154059 210050940 MEENAKSHI 18

41 221002154029 2'10050941 DIVYA 17

221002154038 210050942 PARDEEP KUMAR 18

43 221002154039 21 0050943 VINOD KUMAR 17

44 221002154030 210050944 SAURABH KUMAR 18

45 221002154028 2'1 0050945 NEHA 18

46 221002154019 210050946 ROHIT KUMAR 17

47 221002154060 210050947 TINKU RAM SHARMA 17

48 221002154055 2'10050948 MANISHA 18

49 221002154016 21 0050949 NEETASHA DEVI 17

221002154052 21 0050950 VANDANA RANI 17

5'1 221002154010 2100s095'1 ANKITA RANI

52 221002154014 210050952 MAMTA DEVI 17

221002154025 210050953 KOMAL DEVI 18

54 221002154023 210050954 NEERAJ KUMAR 17

55 221002154041 2'10050955 POOJA '!8

5b 221002154051 21 0050956 SIMRAN 18

57 221002154056 21 0050957 GURPREET KAUR 18

58 221002154012 21 0050958 PRINCE KUMAR 17

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 .2022

HOD Signature :.

I

tu{,
6ovt (

Arrri:
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38

40

50
'18

53



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the state Legislature Act xI of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnlernal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o1 ll Session : Dec.21-Mat.22
Subject Name: MHIN-I05(lv) | PREM CHAND

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 221002154034 210050959 PRIYANKA 18

60 19002154040 21 00s0960 AMIT 17

Teacher's Signature :...

Submitted On : Feb 21,
HOD Signature :.. Principal's Signature :...

p

GovL
Ant"

Colleg!e
t^ :ar,lL

d'

Maximum Marks : 20



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{I ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.2Z
Subiect Name : MHIN-I04 IAADHUNIK HtNDt KAVYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll
No

Universitlr Roll
No

Student Name Obtained
Marks Absent

30 221002154026 210050930 NISHA 18

31 221002154050 210050931 LOKESH 17

32 221002154032 210050932 SAKSHIRANI 17

18

34 221002154020 210050934 VISHAKHA 19

35 221002154049 210050935 SHIVANI 19

36 221002154018 210050936 SHUBHAM KUMAR '18

37 221002154008 210050937 SATBIR SINGH 19

38 221002154046 2'10050938 AANCHAL 19

39 221002154002 210050939 MINAKSHI 1B

18

19
'18

43 221002154039 210050943 VINOD KUMAR 18

44 221002154030 210050944 SAURABH KUMAR 18

45 221002154028 210050945 NEHA 18

46 221002154019 210050946 ROHIT KUMAR 17

47 221002154060 210050947 TINKU RAM SHARMA 18

48 221002154055 210050948 MANISHA 17

49 221002154016 210050949 NEETASHA DEVI 19

18

51 221002154010 210050951 ANKITA RANI '18

52 221002154014 210050952 MAMTA DEVI 18

53 2210021s4025 210050953 KOMAL DEVI 19

54 221002154023 210050954 NEERAJ KUMAR lo

55 221002154041 210050955 POOJA 18

18

57 221002154056 210050957 GURPREET KAUR 17

58 221002154012 210050958 PRINCE KUMAR 18

Teache/s Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022

6 HOD Signature

'#
5

x

33 l|2210021540331 2100s0es3 IKAVTTA

4't lzztooztstozsl 21005094i lotwn
42 12210021540381 210050942 IPARDEEP KUMAR

50 12210021540521 210050950 IVANDANA RAN|

56 12210021s40511 210050956 ISTMRAN



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAG Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{II ll Session : Dec,2'l'Mar,22
Subject Name : MHIN-104 | AADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt.11'19

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 221002154036 210050901 JATINDER 17

2 221002154003 210050902 NITIN DEVI 17

3 221002154017 210050903 BHARTI 18

4 221002154042 210050904 PREETI 18

5 BABITA

221002154021 210050906 JASPREET KAUR 18

7 221002154001 210050907 POONAM DEVI 18

I 221002154024 210050908 PANKHI DEVI 18

I 221002154009 210050909 NEHA 18

10 221002154047 210050910 SHEETAL 17

11 221002154044 210050911 PRIYANKA 17

12 210050912 SEVANI tt1

13 221002154043 210050913 MAMTA RANI 18

14 221002154006 210050914 RITU DEVI 19
'15 221002154035 21 00509'1 5 ARTI 18

221002154037 210050916 VIJAY '18

17 21005091 7 RAJNI

18 21005091 8 MUSKAN 18
'19 221002154013 21005091 I KAVITA DEVI

20 221002154015 210050920 PRIYANKA 19

21 221002154007 210050921 ANCHAL 18

22 221002154057 210050922 SUN/IT 17

23 221002154005 210050923 VANDANA RANI 17

24 221002154004 210050924 SHILPA RANI 1B

25 2'10050925 SAHIL KUMAR 17

It) 221002154011 210050926 RITIKA SAINI 18

27 210050927 KOMAL RANI to
28 221002154054 VIKAS KUMAR 19

29 221002154048 VANDNA 1B

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022

I HOD Signatureq

1B@oo21s4os3 210050905

6

@10czlrc46fr 19

@1oo21uoy
19

@10021s4cz:
210050928
2'10050929

l2z1oo21s4os\

16

1221oo21s4o4s

t\-



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERStry, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{,1 ll Session : Oec.21-l,lar.22
Subject Name : MH|N.103 IAADHUNIK GADHYA SAHITYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Canft-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name Obtained

Marks
Absent

59 221002154034 210050959 PRIYANKA 18

60 19002154040 16

Teache/s Signature :...............
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

HOD Signature P ncipal's Signature :..

I ztoososoo lAMrr

\

$-



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{1 ll Session i Dec.21-Mar,22
Subject Name : MH!N-103 | AADHUNTK GADHYA SAHTTYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11,19
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name Obtained

Marks Absent
30 221002154026 210050930 NISHA

221002154050 210050931 LOKESH Ib
221002154032 210050932 SAKSHI RANI 18

33 221002154033 210050933 KAVITA 18

34 221002154020 210050934 VISHAKHA 18

210050935 SHIVANI 17

36 221002154018 18

37 221002154008 210050937 SATBIR SINGH 17

38 221002154046 210050938 AANCHAL 18

39 221002154002 18

40 221002154059 210050940 MEENAKSHI 18

41 221002154029 210050941 DIVYA '18

221002154038 210050942 PARDEEP KUMAR 17

43 221002154039 210050943 VINOD KUMAR 17

44 221002154030 210050944 SAURABH KUMAR 17

221002154028 210050945 NEHA 18

210050946 ROHIT KUMAR 17

47 221002154060 210050947 TINKU RAM SHARMA 16

210050948 MANISHA 16

49 221002154016 210050949 NEETASHA DEVI

221002154052 2 t 0050950 VANDANA RANI 18

51 221002154010 210050951 ANKITA RANI 1B

52 221002154014 210050952 MAMTA DEVI 1B

53 2100509s3 KOMAL DEVI 18

54 221002154023 210050954 NEERAJ KUMAR 17

55 221002154041 210050955 POOJA 18

56 221002154051 210050956 SIMRAN 18

57 221002154056 210050957 GURPREET KAUR 16

221002154012 210050958 PRINCE KUMAR 18

Teacher's Signature :........-.-..
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022 ay HOD Signature

'16

210050936 ISHUBHAM KUMAR

2100509s9 IMTNAKSHT

42

I

45

15

31

32

35 1221002154049

46 1221002154019

48 1221002154055

50

122100215402s

lsa



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERS|ry, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAG Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER'o1 ll Session i Dec.2'l-Mar.22
Subject Name : MHIN-'|03 | AADHUNIK GADHYA SAHITYA

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

221002154036 210050901 JATINDER 17

2 221002154003 210050902 NITIN DEVI 18

221002154017 210050903 BHARTI 18

4 221002154042 210050904 PREETI '18

5 221002154053 210050905 BABITA '16

b 221002154021 2'10050906 JASPREET KAUR 18

7 221002154001 210050907 POONAM DEVI '18

B 221002154024 210050908 PANKHI DEVI 18

9 221002154009 210050909 NEHA 17

10 221002154047 210050910 SHEETAL 18

11 221002154044 210050911 PRIYANKA 1B

12 221002154058 210050912 SEVANI 18

13 221002154043 210050913 MAMTA RANI '16

14 221002154006 210050914 RITU DEVI 17

15 221002154035 210050915 ARTI '16

16 221002154037 210050916 VIJAY 17

17 221002154027 210050917 RAJNI 1B

18 210050918 MUSKAN 18
'19 221002154013 210050919 KAVITA DEVI 18

20 221002154015 210050920 PRIYANKA 18

21 21005092',. ANCHAL 1B

22 210050922 SUIVIT 17

23 221002154005 210050923 VANDANA RANI 1B

24 221002154004 210050924 SHILPA RANI 18

25 221002154045 2 10050925 SAHIL KUMAR 17

26 221002154011 210050926 RITIKA SAINI '18

27 221002154022 210050927 KOMAL RANI 18

28 221002154054 210050928 VIKAS KUMAR 18
)o 221002154048 210050929 VANDNA 16

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

HOD Signature :.

M

1

l3

l2z1ooz1s4o31 FI
l221oo21s4oo7
l2zldoxuost

I



Maximum Marks : 20

s.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 221002154036 JATINDER 18

2 221002154003 210050902 18
2 221002154017 17

4 221002154042 210050904 18

5 221002154053 18

210050906 JASPREET KAUR 196 221002154021

221002154001 210050907 POONAM DEVI 197

1B8 221002154024 2 10050s08 PANKHI DEVI

17o 221002154009 210050909 NEHA

210050910 SHEETAL 1B10 221002154047

11 PRIYANKA 1B

1812 210050912
MAMTA RANI 1913 221002154043 2'1 0050913

210050914 1B14 221002154006

15 221002154035 210050915 1B

VIJAY '1916 221002154037 21 0050916

17 221002154027 210050917 RAJNI 18

18 221002154031 17
to 221002154013 210050919 KAVITA DEVI '18

221002154015 210050920 PRIYANKA 1920

21 210050921 ANCHAL 19

21005092222 221002154057 18

ZJ 221002154005 18

24 221002154004 210050924 SHILPA RANI 19

25 221002154045 210050925 SAHIL KUMAR 17

26 22100215401',l 210050926 RITIKA SAINI '18

27 221002154022 210050927 KOMAL RANI 18

28 221002154054 210050928 VIKAS KUMAR 19

29 221002154048 210050929 VANDNA 19

HOD Signature :..............

Princ
ew.
Ambat. ,:li

Teacher's Signature :..

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of .1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{1 ll Session : Dec,21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BHASHA VIGYAN EVAM HINDI BHASHA (MHIN-101)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

^t
$-/

210050901

210050903 IBHARTT

210050905 IBABTTA

210050918 IMUSKAN

210050923 IVANDANARANT

lNrrN DEV|

IPREETI

lzztooztsto4l 21oosog1 1

1221oo21s4osg ISEVAN-

lnru oevr

IARI

lzztooztstoot
lsuMrr



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xlt of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-o1 ll Session i Dec.21-Mar.?2
Subject Name : BHASHA VIGYAN EVAM HINDI BHASHA (MH|N-101)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks Absent

221002154026 210050930 NISHA 1B

221002154050 210050931 LOKESH 19

32 221002154032 210050932 SAKSHI RANI 18

33 221002154033 2'10050933 KAVITA 17

34 221002154020 2'10050934 VISHAKHA 19

221002154049 210050935 SHIVANI 1835

210050936 SHUBHAM KUMAR '18221002154018

210050937 SATBIR SINGH 19221002154008

210050938 AANCHAL 1838 221002154046
1839 221002154002 210050939 MINAKSHI

MEENAKSHI 17221002154059 210050940

210050941 DIVYA '1841 221002154029
18221002154038 210050942 PARDEEP KUMAR

210050943 VINOD KUMAR 1843 221002154039

210050944 SAURABH KUMAR 1944 221002154030

45 221002154028 210050945 NEHA
1846 210050946 ROHIT KUMAR

210050947 TINKU RAM SHARMA 1947 221002154060

48 221002154055 210050948 MANISHA 18

19221002154016 210050943 NEETASHA DEVI

221002154052 210050950 VANDANA RANI 1850

51 221002154010 210050951 ANKITA RANI 18

210050952 MAMTA DEVI 17221002154014

53 221002154025 210050953 KOMAL DEVI 18

19221002154023 210050954 NEERAJ KUMAR

1855 221002154041 210050955 POOJA

56 221002154051 210050956 SIMRAN '18

57 221002154056 2'10050957 GURPREET KAUR 18

5B 221002154012 210050958 PRINCE KUMAR 18

HOD Signature

Pri
*d. c,',,:..
l3tA-ri.;ArIr,

Teacher's Signature :......

42

18

3o

31

36

37

40

l22ioo21s4o19

49

52

54

\'*,\-' CS',/
I

\-\



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-0'I ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BHASHA VIGYAN EVAM HINDI BHASHA (MHIN-101)

Examiner lD : ll College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 221002154034 210050959 PRIYANKA 18

60 19002154040 210050960 AMIT 19

Teacher's Signature :... HoD sisnature,...Qy......... rincipal's Signature :...............................

firnl :

t)



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-OI ll Session i Oec.21-Mar-22
Subiect Name : MHIN-102 | HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS

College Name : Goyt. College, Ambala Cantt-'|119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 221002154036 210050901 JATINDER 18

2 17221002154003
173 221002154017

4 221002154042 210050904 PREETI

5 221002154053 210050905 BABITA 17

166 221002154021

177 221002154001
17221002154024 21 0050908 PANKHI DEVI

18I 221002154009 210050909 NEHA

SHEETAL10 221002154047 210050910

11 221002154044 21005091 1 PRIYANKA 17

210050912 1712 221002154058
13 221002154043 18

14 221002154006 210050914 RITU DEVI 1B

15 221002154035 21005091 5 ARTI tt
16 221002154037 210050916 16

17 221002154027 210050917 RAJNI to

221002154031 '16

19 221002154013 210050919 KAVITA DEVI 17

20 221002154015 17

21 221002154007 17

22 221002154057 210050922 SUMIT 16
)1 221002154005 18

24 221002154004 210050924 SHILPA RANI 17
)q 221002154045 21 0050925 SAHIL KUMAR to

221002154011 210050926 16

27 221002154022 2100so927 KOMAL RANI 17

221002154054 VIKAS KUMAR It)

29 221002154048 21 0050929 It)VANDNA

Teacher's Siqnature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 . 2022

HOD Signature

Nt

2100s0902 lNrTrN DEVr

210050903 lannnrr
'18

2'10050906 IJASPREETKAUR
210050907 IPOONAM DEVr

18

210050913 IMAMTA RANI

18 2100s0918 IMUSKAN

2'r0050920 IPRTYANKA
210050921 IANCHAL

210050923 IVANDANARANT

26

8

lsEVANr

IVUAY

lnrrrrn snrrur

210050928

\\.
I



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the Slate Legislature Act Xll of j956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{1 ll Session : Oec.Z1-Mat.22
Subject Name : MHIN-102 | HtNOt SAHTTYA KA tTtHAS

College Name : Govt. Coltege, Ambala Cantt-l.119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks Absent

30 221002154026 21 0050930 NISHA 't8

31 221002154050 210050931 LOKESH 17

32 221002154032 210050932 SAKSHI RANI 17
..> 221002154033 210050933 KAVITA 17

34 221002154020 210050934 VISHAKHA 18

35 221002154049 21 005093s SHIVANI to

Jb 221002154018 210050936 SHUBHAM KUMAR 18

37 221002154008 210050937 SATBIR SINGH 18

38 221002154046 21 0050938 AANCHAL 18

39 221002154002 21 0050939 MINAKSHI 17

40 221002154059 2"t0050940 h/EENAKSHI 17

41 221002154029 2'10050941 DIVYA 17

42 2210021s4038 210050942 PARDEEP KUMAR 17

43 221002154039 210050943 VINOD KUMAR to

44 221002154030 210050944 SAURABH KUMAR 17

45 221002154028 210050945 NEHA 17

46 221002154019 210050946 ROHIT KUMAR 17

47 221002154060 210050947 TINKU RAM SHARMA 16

48 221002154055 2'1 0050948 MANISHA to

49 221002154016 21 0050949 NEETASHA DEVI 17

50 221002154052 2100s0950 VANDANA RANI 17

51 221002154010 210050951 ANKITA RANI 17
E/) 221002154014 21 0050952 MAMTA DEVI 17

53 221002154025 21 0050953 KOMAL DEVI 17

54 221002154023 2100s0954 NEERAJ KUMAR 17

221002154041 210050955 POOJA 17

56 221002154051 210050956 SIMRAN 17

57 221002154056 21 0050957 GURPREET KAUR 17
EO 221002154012 21 0050958 PRINCE KUMAR 17

{,1"'n"""'"

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

V
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(Hindi)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER41 ll Session i Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MHIN-102 | HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

59 221002154034 21 0050959 PRIYANKA 17

60 2'10050960 AMIT 17

Teache/s Signature :............
Submitted On : Feh 21 , 2022

HOD Signature:. ay Principal's Signature

TL

190021 54040


